Agilent ZORBAX
Reliance Cartridge
Guard-Columns
Datasheet
Introduction
The ZORBAX Reliance Cartridge Guard-Column Series
has been developed to provide convenient, cost-effec-
tive protection for high-performance analytical col-

The small particles in the guard-column are respirable;
therefore, the guard-columns should not be opened.
Ordering Information Agilent
Guard-Column Cartridge Part No.
4.6 mm ID x 12.5 mm, 4-Pack
SIL 820950-901
ODS 820950-902
SAX 820950-903
SCX 820950-904
CN 820950-905
C8 820950-906
NH2 820950-908
Diol 820950-911
Phenyl 820950-912
Rx-C8 820950-913
Rx-C18 820950-914
SB-C8 820950-915
SB-CN 820950-916
SB-Phenyl 820950-917
300SB-C8 820950-918
Rx-SIL 820950-919
SB-C18 820950-920
300SB-C18 820950-921
SB-C3 820950-922
300SB-CN 820950-923
300SB-C3 820950-924
XDB-C18 820950-925
XDB-C8 820950-926
XDB-Phenyl 820950-927
Bonus-RP 820950-928